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Panel light EMOS NEXXO D225 white round 230V 18W 1500im 110°

1IP40/20 830
Product code 17190

The EMOS NEXXO LED circular panel is a stylish and functional lighting solution that fits perfectly into

various indoor spaces, including homes, offices, and public areas.

The panel's light temperature is adjustable, ranging from warm light to daylight.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-quality lighting solution from the LED

house product range!

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter
Installation opening diameter
Weight

Package weight
In package
Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Shape
Certificates

Energy class

1500lumens
83Im/W

3 years
LIFUD
EMOS
230V
0.90

18W

18W

110°

80
IP40/20
30000h
21.0mm
225.0mm
205mm
450g
5009
1pc
white
aluminum
matt
round

CE

F
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